
 
Camp Bonneville Advisory 

Group Meeting Agenda 
 

 

March 20, 2024, 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
Luke Jensen Sports Complex in the  

LJSP Bud Van Cleve Community Meeting Room 
4000 NE 78th Street, Vancouver, WA 98665, and  

Virtual Meeting via Microsoft Teams  
 

 
Advisory Group 
Members: 
Allen Thomas 
Dr. Ann Palkovich 
Shaw 
Gregory Shaw 
Michael Conway 
Mary Lennox 
Tom Dennison 
Stephen Jones  
 
Next Meeting: 
April 17, 2024 
Microsoft Teams and  
In-Person  

4:00 PM 
 
4:10 PM 
 
4:30 PM 
 
5:00 PM 
 
5:15 PM 
 
5:45 PM 

Introductions.  
 

Charter – Review and have members sign. 
 
Detailed examination – RAU 1. 
 
Break 
 
Cont. examination – RAU 1. 
 
Close out remarks – Summary of key points; next meeting 
information.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


