

In-Person

Camp Bonneville Advisory Group Meeting Agenda

March 20, 2024, 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM Luke Jensen Sports Complex in the

LJSP Bud Van Cleve Community Meeting Room 4000 NE 78th Street, Vancouver, WA 98665, and Virtual Meeting via Microsoft Teams

Advisory Group Members:	4:00 PM	Introductions.
Allen Thomas Dr. Ann Palkovich	4:10 PM	Charter - Review and have members sign.
Shaw Gregory Shaw	4:30 PM	Detailed examination – RAU 1.
Michael Conway Mary Lennox	5:00 PM	Break
Tom Dennison Stephen Jones	5:15 PM	Cont. examination – RAU 1.
Next Meeting: April 17, 2024 Microsoft Teams and	5:45 PM	Close out remarks – Summary of key points; next meeting information.